16013

16617 186 2535

61585 186 2595

417903 26599 15774

1041

442

2950

80 28434

16013

706

27305

121 17804 167 17971

1569 65121 15766 49355

64 1638 247 373581 14834 388415

16027

1951

20509

276
72

2428

43275

2298

1425 19849

2755 504124

204 15938

4297 4297

43275

2297
933 20782

504124

31 15969

2554

3358

65

65

804

299 2236

_________ _________ ________ ________
1007 26636

_________ ________ ________ _______
504 49107

331 145684

535 949 5673 20945

9210

115442 2549 1248 2348 109297

912 3326 4574 23127

2236

26635

4267 44840

2108
2841

1200

13574

109297

4267 27394

85

159194 26147 4949 14774

85 85

2493 6375 146754 146754

516409 27305 5816 20509 2428 2755 504124 504124

F-22

SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY AND SUBSIDIARIES

NOTES TO CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS CONTINUED

The following table presents the impact of the restatement adjustments on the Companys previously reported

consolidated statements of cash flows for the years ended December 31 2007 and 2006 in thousands

Year ended December 31 2007

As Previously Restatement
Reported Adjustment

Year ended December 31 2006

As Previously Restatement
As Restated Reported Adjustment As Restated

9399 3153 6246

202

646
327

850
868

587

929

728

69

1908
1194
2751

1677
180

300

7497

273

35

10865

2274
868

1666

407
728

1181
1088

2869
107

636

295
25

19299

Cash flows from operating activities of

continuing operations

Net income loss 8046 9635 1589

Adjustments to reconcile net income to net

cash provided by operating activities

Cumulative effect of change in accounting

principle net of tax

Loss from discontinued operations net of

tax 3026 333 3359

Depreciation and amortization 11634 413 12047

Deferred income taxes 3214 2472 742
Provision for doubtful accounts 332 332

Share-based compensation expense 1861 861 1000

Impairment of goodwill and other

long-lived assets 17215 15447 1768

Gain on sale of land

Other net 736 736

Changes in assets and liabilities net of

effects of acquisitions

Share-based compensation expense 1563 1583 20
Other current assets 2858 2234 624

Other assets 77 347 424
Accounts payable 2234 235 1999

Other current liabilities 3019 1251 4270
Other liabilities 1712 193 1519
Other net 187 149 38

Net cash provided by operating activities 30548 5491 25057

Cash flows from investing activities of

continuing operations

Additions to property plant and

equipment 41348 6411 34937 6607 36646
Acquisition of businesses net of cash

acquired 8069 225 8294 1712
Purchase of minority interest 1013
Proceeds from sales of land and equipment 49 49 14 441

Net cash used in investing activities 49368 6186 43182 6628 38930

Cash flows from financing activities of

continuing operations

Borrowings under lines of credit 15000 25500 40500 46400 52400

Repayments under lines of credit 25500 25500 46400 46400
Capital improvement reimbursements 5089 5089 2043 6343

Proceeds from share-based equity incentive

plans and stock purchase plans 3545 3546 10598

Proceeds from issuance of long-term debt 10000

Contributions in aid of construction 884 884 2043 1514

Excess tax benefit from stock options

exercised 414 282 132 268 1210

Dividends paid 5649 5649 5000
Payments on long-term debt 2214 326 2540 250 9665
Repayment of advances for construction 841 841 919
Deferred financing costs 268
Repurchase of preferred stock

Net cash provided by financing activities 16228 607 15621 518 19811

Cash flows from discontinued operations

Operating activities 1565 216 1349 681 1931

Investing activities 317 128 189 602 685
Financing activities

Net cash provided by used in discontinued

operations 1248 88 1160 1283 1246

Net increase decrease in cash and cash

equivalents 1344 1344 1530 104 1426

Cash and cash equivalents at beginning of

year 4294 4294 2764 104 2868

Cash and cash equivalents at end of year 2950 2950 4294 4294

71

681

10538

3124

1079

929

407

1250
2996

1675
2644

1041
475

325

26796

43253

1719
1013

427

45558

6000

4300

10598

10000

3557

1478

5000
9415

919
268

20329

1250

1287

37

F-23

SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY AND SUBSIDIARIES
NOTES TO CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS CONTINUED

The following table presents the impact of the restatement adjustments on the Companys previously reported

consolidated statements of comprehensive income loss for the years ended December 31 2007 and 2006 in

thousands

Year ended Year ended
December 31 2007 December 31 2006

As Previously As Previously